
Name Contact Person Email Addrtess
Awakino Point Rate Payers Inc Evan Cook (Agent) whangareiplanning@outlook.com
Awakino Point Rate Payers Inc Colin Rowse (Submitter) c.rowse@xtra.co.nz
CJ Farms 2020 Limited John Phillips johnpam.phil@outlook.com
Colin and Joanne Rowse c.rowse@xtra.co.nz
Daniel Simpkin daniel@doorsnmore.co.nz
Dargaville Community 
C/- Roger Rowse Roger Rowse rogerrowse15@gmail.com
Donald and Adrianne McLeod Grant McLeod addie1mac@hotmail.com
Fire and Emergency NZ Nola Smart nola.smart@beca.com
George McGowan des_mcgowan@hotmail.com
Graeme Lawrence fert@xtra.co.nz
Janice and Michael Brenstrum Janice and Michael Brenstrum brenstrum@gmail.com
Jarrod McKelvie and Stephanie Rockell Jarrod McKelvie (via phone) or Stephanie Rockell (via email) sfrockell99@gmail.com
Leanne Phillips phillips@dargavilleprimary.school.nz
Leo Glamuzina and Kim Harrison Kim Harrison kchharrison@gmail.com
Ministry of Education Vicky Hu vicky.hu@beca.com
Nathaniel Everett Nathan.nccc@gmail.com
Nick Suckling nick.suckling@shadesystems.co.nz
Northland Transportation Alliance Nick Marshall nick.marshall@nta.govt.nz
Northland Transportation Alliance Vaishali Sankar vaishali.sankar@nta.govt.nz
Shane and Megan Phillips Megan Phillips shanemegan7795@gmail.com
Te Houhanga a Rongo Marae Viv Beazley hoeroacommittee@outlook.com
Te Kuihi Delilah Parore-Southon tekuihi@outlook.co.nz
Te Whanau Parore Viv Beazley vivbeaz@gmail.com
Waka Kotahi  NZTransport Agency Tessa Robins Tessa.Robins@nzta.govt.nz
Dargaville Racing Club Venessa Anich venessa@landsandsurvey.co.nz

Sarah Shaw sarah@sarahshaw.co.nz
Kaipara District Council Paul Waanders pwaanders@kaipara.govt.nz

Warren Bangma warren.bangma@simpsongrierson.com 
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